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SEM-V HONS. PRACTICAL EXAMINATION, 2024 

DSE- 1 

Accredited �B++" by NAAC, Bangalore 

It is hereby notified that the University Practical Examination for BSc. 
Microbiology Hons. SEM- V, 2024 will be held as per the following schedule. 
Students must appear in the examination hall on the scheduled dates along 
with their university admit card (duly Signed), laboratory note book and lab 

DSE- 2 

DEPARTMENT OF MICROBIOLOGY 

HOOGHLY WOMEN'S COLLEGE 

Date 

03.03.2025 

03.03.2025 

04.03.2025 

04.03.2025 

AOMEN 

1949 

Time 

OH* 

12.00 pm 
2.00 prm 

12.00 pm 

All the students must be present in Microbiology Department in the given 
time and the attendance is compulsory. 

Ph.:2680-2335 (Pndpa) 
.2880-5033 (OMca) 

2.00 pm 

Seina,Benee 
Dr. Sima Banerjee 

Principal 

Hooghly Women's College 
Principal 

HÍnghly Women's Colleg 
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